
DANCE STATION COSTUMES
PRESENTS

SASS IT UP & OUT OF THIS WORLD
COSTUME COLLECTION



MOTOWN
Ad S M $105 Ad L $115

OUR PRODUCTS
S A S S  I T  U P

AOM
$95 adult size S M $95 ad L 
(ad xl price on application) 

Other color options available

AOM 2
$105 adult size S M $95 ad L
(ad xl price on application)
Sequined fringe dresses -

other colors available.

COPACOBANA
$120 adult size S M $95 ad L
(ad xl price on application)

includes drop beaded choqua
Available in other colors.

FIREFLY
$140 S M $150 ad L

RIO
$110 Ad S M $120 Ad L

EXOTIC DIVA
$100 ad size S M $105 ad L 
(ad xl price on application)

RECTANGULAR
SEQUINED DRESSES
$100 adult size S M $105 ad L 

PRODUCTS SHOWN ARE AVAILABLE IN ALL COLORS



PINK, SPANISH,
WHITE SAMBA
$95 ad sm $105 ad l

SALSA SEQUINS
$95 ad s m $105 ad l

(various color options)

DIANA
$105 ad s m $115 ad I

KOI
$105 adult s m $115 ad l

PEACOCK
$160 adult S M L

ELECTRIC SAMBA
$95 ad s m $105 ad I

BASSEY
$105 ad s m $115 ad I

GLAMOROUS LIFE
ad s m $125 ad I $135

OUR PRODUCTS
S A S S  I T  U P



PVC JACKETS
$75 child sizes

$95 adult sizes s m

CORSETS
$95 adult sizes

GAGA REGULAR
2 TONE CORSETS $110 skirts $50 

(sold separately)

GAGA DELUXE
$120 adult s m

CAGES
$115 ad s m

Available in a variety of colors

PVC SHRUGS WITH
PUFF SLEEVES

$80 - a variety of colors available

TOM FULL SET
$140 adult sizes.

Available in a variety of colors

FEATHER BACK PACKS
$180

OUR PRODUCTS
O U T  O F  T H I S  W O R L D  R A N G E



BEADED CHOQUAS
$12 each

FOUNTAIN HEADPIECES
$45 each

PEAK HEADPIECES
$45 each

FISHTAIL SKIRTS
$65 adult s m

Available in a variety of colors

FISHTALE WITH TRIM
$68 ad s m

SEQUIN FISHTAIL
$105 each ad s m

V HEADPIECES
$52 each

FULL FEATHER SET
Price on application

OUR PRODUCTS
O U T  O F  T H I S  W O R L D  R A N G E



Size Bust Waist Hips Girth

SS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

SSXL

SXL

MXL

LXL

XLXL

52

56

62

64

68

74

76

82

86

92

96

48

50

52

56

60

64

66

70

74

80

88

56

60

64

68

72

78

80

84

88

96

100

98

102

114

120

124

132

134

140

140

146

150

SASS IT UP
(ALL MEASUREMENTS IN CM)

ORDER FORM
(Order via dancestation@bigpond.com)

Dance Studio:

Contact person:

Postal address:

Email:

Phone:

Code Costume Name (if applicable) Size eg: CS Quantity Color

Total # of
Costumes:

Date Required

SIZING
• Bust: With arms relaxed at your sides, measure the fullest part of the bust, keeping tape parallel to ground.

This will determine your top size.

• Waist: Measure around the narrowest part of your natural waistline.

• Hips: Stand with heels together and measure the fullest part of your hips, keeping tape parallel to ground.
This will determine your skirt, pant and short size.

• Girth: Place tape measure at centre of shoulder, down the front torso, between the legs, up the back and to
the same point on the shoulder, hold tape loosely. This will determine your unitard, biketard and leotard size.

We have a minimum order of 10 policy. Dance Station takes no responsibility for incorrect sizes. 
Returns at buyer’s expense. 

www.dancestationcostumes.com

All our costumes are made and shipped from Bangkok, International shipping/post rates apply.

Size Bust Waist Hips

S

M

L

XL

XXL

XXXL

4XL

32

34

36

38

40

42

44

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

34

36

38

40

42

44

46

OUT OF THIS WORLD
(ALL MEASUREMENTS IN INCHES)




