



DANCE STATION COSTUMES

PRESENTS

SASS IT UP & OUT OF THIS WORLD

COSTUME COLLECTION



OUR PRODUCTS

SASS IT UP



EXOTIC DIVA

\$100 ad size S M \$105 ad L
(ad xl price on application)



RECTANGULAR SEQUINED DRESSES

\$100 adult size S M \$105 ad L



AOM

\$95 adult size S M \$95 ad L
(ad xl price on application)
Other color options available



AOM 2

\$105 adult size S M \$95 ad L
(ad xl price on application)
Sequined fringe dresses -
other colors available.



COPACOBANA

\$120 adult size S M \$95 ad L
(ad xl price on application)
includes drop beaded choqua
Available in other colors.



FIREFLY

\$140 S M \$150 ad L



RIO

\$110 Ad S M \$120 Ad L



MOTOWN

Ad S M \$105 Ad L \$115

PRODUCTS SHOWN ARE AVAILABLE IN ALL COLORS

OUR PRODUCTS

SASS IT UP



KOI

\$105 adult s m \$115 ad l



PEACOCK

\$160 adult S M L



ELECTRIC SAMBA

\$95 ad s m \$105 ad l



PINK, SPANISH, WHITE SAMBA

\$95 ad sm \$105 ad l



SALSA SEQUINS

\$95 ad s m \$105 ad l
(various color options)



DIANA

\$105 ad s m \$115 ad l



BASSEY

\$105 ad s m \$115 ad l



GLAMOROUS LIFE

ad s m \$125 ad l \$135

OUR PRODUCTS

OUT OF THIS WORLD RANGE



GAGA DELUXE

\$120 adult s m



CAGES

\$115 ad s m

Available in a variety of colors



PVC SHRUGS WITH PUFF SLEEVES

\$80 - a variety of colors available



PVC JACKETS

\$75 child sizes
\$95 adult sizes s m



CORSETS

\$95 adult sizes



GAGA REGULAR

2 TONE CORSETS \$110 skirts \$50
(sold separately)



TOM FULL SET

\$140 adult sizes.
Available in a variety of colors



FEATHER BACK PACKS

\$180

OUR PRODUCTS

OUT OF THIS WORLD RANGE



FISHTAIL SKIRTS

\$65 adult s m
Available in a variety of colors



FISHTALE WITH TRIM

\$68 ad s m



SEQUIN FISHTAIL

\$105 each ad s m



BEADED CHOQUAS

\$12 each



FOUNTAIN HEADPIECES

\$45 each



PEAK HEADPIECES

\$45 each



V HEADPIECES

\$52 each



FULL FEATHER SET

Price on application



ORDER FORM

(Order via dancestation@bigpond.com)

Code	Costume Name (if applicable)	Size eg: CS	Quantity	Color	Date Required
				Total # of Costumes:	

Dance Studio:	
Contact person:	
Postal address:	
Email:	
Phone:	

SIZING

- **Bust:** With arms relaxed at your sides, measure the fullest part of the bust, keeping tape parallel to ground. This will determine your top size.
- **Waist:** Measure around the narrowest part of your natural waistline.
- **Hips:** Stand with heels together and measure the fullest part of your hips, keeping tape parallel to ground. This will determine your skirt, pant and short size.
- **Girth:** Place tape measure at centre of shoulder, down the front torso, between the legs, up the back and to the same point on the shoulder, hold tape loosely. This will determine your unitard, biketard and leotard size.

We have a minimum order of 10 policy. Dance Station takes no responsibility for incorrect sizes. Returns at buyer's expense.

All our costumes are made and shipped from Bangkok, International shipping/post rates apply.

OUT OF THIS WORLD

(ALL MEASUREMENTS IN INCHES)

Size	Bust	Waist	Hips
S	32	24	34
M	34	26	36
L	36	28	38
XL	38	30	40
XXL	40	32	42
XXXL	42	34	44
4XL	44	36	46

SASS IT UP

(ALL MEASUREMENTS IN CM)

Size	Bust	Waist	Hips	Girth
SS	52	48	56	98
S	56	50	60	102
M	62	52	64	114
L	64	56	68	120
XL	68	60	72	124
XXL	74	64	78	132
SSXL	76	66	80	134
SXL	82	70	84	140
MXL	86	74	88	140
LXL	92	80	96	146
XLXL	96	88	100	150